Site Adi
Site Adres
il /ilge

Donem

Daire

AO1
A02
AO3
AO4
A05
AO6
A07
A08
A09
Al0
All
Al2
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al7
Al8
Al9
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
AK28
AK29

Atasayanlar Sitesi

5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatl Yasamkent

CANKAYA/ANKARA

21-03-2025 - 22-04-2025

Isinma
ilk
Endeks

173.952 kWh
151.157 kWh
69.839 kWh
59.501 kWh
142.664 kWh
195.821 kWh
51.669 kWh
159.709 kWh
139.165 kWh
17.927 kWh
82.708 kWh
90.453 kWh
68.691 kWh
79.589 kWh
117.014 kWh
138.104 kWh
98.397 kWh
73.109 kWh
109.919 kWh
6.749 kWh
81.259 kWh
63.705 kWh
91.753 kWh
114.103 kWh
142.693 kWh
155.119 kWh
68.751 kWh
131.673 kWh
90.917 kWh

2.966.110 kWh

Isinma
Son Endeks

175.850 kWh
152.943 kWh
69.844 kWh
59.803 kWh
143.770 kWh
197.956 kWh
51.953 kWh
161.952 kWh
143.137 kWh
17.967 kWh
83.172 kWh
91.658 kWh
69.219 kWh
80.215 kWh
118.129 kWh
138.376 kWh
99.356 kWh
73.844 kWh
110.365 kWh
7.252 kWh
83.207 kWh
64.119 kWh
92.179 kWh
115.368 kWh
143.784 kWh
156.621 kWh
68.751 kWh
134.098 kWh
91.833 kWh

2.996.721 kWh

Isinma
Tiiketim

1.898 kWh
1.786 kWh
545 kWh
545 kWh
1.106 kWh
2.135 kWh
545 kWh
2.243 kWh
3.972 kWh
545 kWh
545 kWh
1.205 kWh
545 kWh
626 kWh
1.115 kWh
545 kWh
959 kWh
735 kWh
545 kWh
545 kWh
1.948 kWh
545 kWh
545 kWh
1.265 kWh
1.091 kWh
1.502 kWh
784 kWh
2.425 kWh
916 kWh

33.703 kWh

Isinma
Tuketime
Bagh
Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%70)

1.639,66 TL
1.542,90 TL
470,57 TL
470,57 TL
955,46 TL
1.844,40 TL
470,57 TL
1.937,70 TL
3.431,36 TL
470,57 TL
470,57 TL
1.040,98 TL
470,57 TL
540,79 TL
963,23 TL
470,57 TL
828,47 TL
634,96 TL
470,57 TL
470,57 TL
1.682,85 TL
470,57 TL
470,57 TL
1.092,82 TL
942,50 TL
1.297,56 TL
677,63 TL
2.094,92 TL
791,32 TL
GENEL TOPLAMLAR

29.115,80 TL

Isinma
m?'ye
Bagh

Paylasim
Bedeli -
(%30)

435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
435,39 TL
626,96 TL
626,96 TL
217,69 TL
121,91 TL

12.478,20 TL

Isinma
Bedeli

2.075,04 TL
1.978,29 TL
905,96 TL
905,96 TL
1.390,85TL
2.279,78 TL
905,96 TL
2.373,08 TL
3.866,74 TL
905,96 TL
905,96 TL
1.476,37 TL
905,96 TL
976,18 TL
1.398,62 TL
905,96 TL
1.263,85 TL
1.070,34 TL
905,96 TL
905,96 TL
2.118,24TL
905,96 TL
905,96 TL
1.528,20 TL
1.377,89 TL
1.924,51TL
1.304,58 TL
2.312,62 TL
913,23 TL

41.594,00 TL

Brunata

ZENNER

Hizmet
Bedeli

16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL
16,51 TL

478,79 TL

Part of Mimal

Odenecek
Tutar

2.091,55TL
1.994,80 TL
922,47 TL
922,47 TL
1.407,36 TL
2.296,29 TL
922,47 TL
2.389,59 TL
3.883,25 TL
922,47 TL
922,47 TL
1.492,88 TL
922,47 TL
992,69 TL
1.415,13 TL
922,47 TL
1.280,36 TL
1.086,85 TL
922,47 TL
922,47 TL
2.134,75 TL
922,47 TL
922,47 TL
1.544,71 TL
1.394,40 TL
1.941,02 TL
1.321,09 TL
2.329,13 TL
929,74 TL

42.072,79 TL



